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M 60m 
Finaal 
1 101 Kaspar MESILA 23.12.1992 Audentese SK 6,91 
2 102 Roberts VIDŽUS 03.12.1992 LAT 7,01 
3 14 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 7,07 
4 104 Carl ALEKAND 02.05.1996 Tartu SS Kalev 7,08 
5 106 Markus ELLISAAR 14.02.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,10 
6 107 Allar STAŠKEVITŠ 09.09.1988 KJS Sakala 7,15 
7 108 Norman PLOOM 03.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev 7,25 
8 109 Taavi TOIM 29.01.1998 Räpina SK 7,25 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 101 Kaspar MESILA 23.12.1992 Audentese SK 7,01 Q 1. j. 
2 102 Roberts VIDŽUS 03.12.1992 LAT 7,08 Q 2. j. 
3 14 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 7,09 Q 2. j. 
4 104 Carl ALEKAND 02.05.1996 Tartu SS Kalev 7,13 Q 1. j. 
5 106 Markus ELLISAAR 14.02.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,14 q 1. j. 
6 107 Allar STAŠKEVITŠ 09.09.1988 KJS Sakala 7,15 q 2. j. 
7 108 Norman PLOOM 03.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev 7,27 q 1. j. 
7 109 Taavi TOIM 29.01.1998 Räpina SK 7,27 q 2. j. 
9 105 Ben-Ruuben KALJUVEE 13.04.1995 Põlva KJK 7,28  2. j. 
 
M 60m tõkkejooks 106,7/9,14 
1 28 Rauno KIRSCHBAUM 20.06.1989 SK Altius 8,19 
2 107 Allar STAŠKEVITŠ 09.09.1988 KJS Sakala 8,29 
3 31 Martin MOLDAU 09.01.1998 KJK Vike 8,33 
4 15 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 8,38 
5 30 Kaarel JÕGI 19.01.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,48 
6 29 Gert VALDSALU 15.11.1995 KJK Järvala 8,48 
 
M kõrgushüpe 
1  47  Raivydas STANYS  03.02.1987  LTU  2.20 
 2.08  2.12  2.16  2.20  2.23  2.26  2.29 
 O  -  XO  O  -  -  XXX 
2  48  Deniss TŠERNOBAJEV  03.02.1990  Audentese SK  2.08 
 2.00  2.04  2.08  2.12 
 O  -  XXO  XXX 
 
M teivashüpe 
1 84 Sander MOLDAU 09.01.1998 KJK Vike 5.11 
 4.71 4.76 4.81 4.86 4.91 5.06 5.11 5.20 
 O - - - O O XO XXX 
2 85 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EMÜ SK 4.76 
 4.61 4.71 4.76 4.81 
 O XO XO XXX 
3 86 Robin NOOL 28.10.1998 SK Elite Sport 4.76 
 4.61 4.71 4.76 4.81 4.86 4.91 
 XO - XXO - X-- XX 
4 87 Raul-Alar HAAK 08.08.1998 SK Elite Sport 4.61 
 4.41 4.61 4.71 
 O XXO XXX 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1 12 Henrik KUTBERG 02.11.1992 Audentese SK 7.55 
 X X 7.27 7.32 7.55 7.51 
2 11 Elvijs MISANS 04.04.1989 LAT 7.07 
 X X X X 7.07 X 



3 15 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 6.66 
 X 6.45 6.66 6.47 6.59 X 
4 16 Kaspar ARUSALU 18.12.1995 EMÜ SK 6.57 
 X X 6.57 X X X 
 14 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev NM 
 X X - - - X 
 
M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 
1 62 Mesud PEZER 27.08.1994 BIH 19.70 
 19.70 X X 19.51 X 19.62 
2 61 Marco FORTES 26.09.1982 POR 18.46 
 18.46 X X X X 18.05 
3 65 Raido KALBACH 09.08.1981 Tallinna SS Kalev 16.93 
 16.27 16.76 16.93 X X 16.52 
4 64 Karl KOHA 21.11.1994 Audentese SK 16.15 
 X X X X X 16.15 
5 67 Ats KIISA 16.06.1995 Audentese SK 15.96 
 15.36 15.52 X 15.30 15.23 15.96 
6 66 Sven LILLIMÄGI 25.10.1995 KJK TIPP 15.11 
 X X 14.57 X 15.11 X 
6kg 
 68 Jander HEIL 20.04.1997 KJS Sakala 18.65 
 17.41 18.65 X X 17.39 18.04 
 
P 60m 
1 34 Holger DAHL 07.03.2003 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,64 
2 37 Robin AVAMERE 26.08.2005 KJK Järvala 9,02 
3 36 Ilmar LÄÄNELAID  Tartu Ü. ASK 9,17 
4 35 Keio ESSA  Tartu Ü. ASK 9,21 
5 32 Kalle NEMVALTS 27.03.2003 Tartu Ü. ASK 9,29 
6 38 Taimar KUHLI  Tartu Ü. ASK 9,30 
  33 Markus RÕÕM 04.12.2004 Tartu SS Kalev DNS 
 
N 60m 
1. jooks 
1 22 Õilme VÕRO 02.01.1996 KJK Lõunalõvi 7,66 Q 
2 21 Nataliia STROGOVA 26.12.1992 UKR 7,85 Q 
3 23 Janeli TOOMEL 14.03.1994 Tartu SS Kalev 7,92 Q 
4 8 Anete SIMAN 02.03.1999 SK Altius 8,17 Q 
5 26 Kelli Marie JAAMA 08.07.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,18 Q 
6 27 Triin SELLIK 28.10.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,23 Q 
7 4 Kitija Paula MELNBARDE 10.02.2001 LAT 8,31 Q 
  7 Reesika ADOJAAN 30.01.1991 Tartu SS Kalev DNS 
 
2. jooks 
1 21 Nataliia STROGOVA 26.12.1992 UKR 7,44 
2 22 Õilme VÕRO 02.01.1996 KJK Lõunalõvi 7,59 
3 23 Janeli TOOMEL 14.03.1994 Tartu SS Kalev 7,89 
4 8 Anete SIMAN 02.03.1999 SK Altius 8,13 
5 26 Kelli Marie JAAMA 08.07.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,18 
6 27 Triin SELLIK 28.10.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,29 
  4 Kitija Paula MELNBARDE 10.02.2001 LAT DNS 
 
N kõrgushüpe 
1 41 Grete UDRAS 11.03.1988 Audentese SK 1.81 
 1.74 1.78 1.81 1.84 
 O O O XXX 
2 42 Madara ONUZANE 06.07.1989 LAT 1.78 
 1.74 1.78 1.81 
 XO XXO XXX 



3 43 Teele PALUMAA 31.03.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 1.74 
 1.62 1.66 1.70 1.74 1.78 
 O O O O XXX 
4 44 Mari-Helen SAARNA 18.06.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev 1.66 
 1.58 1.62 1.66 1.70 
 O O O XXX 
5 45 Teele TREIEL 07.10.1992 KJK Saare 1.62 
 1.58 1.62 1.66 
 O O XXX 
 46 Marleen LÕHMUS 28.08.1994 Tartu SS Kalev NH 
 1.58 
 XXX 
 
N teivashüpe 
1 81 Reena KOLL 15.11.1996 KJK Visa 4.31 
 4.01 4.06 4.11 4.16 4.21 4.26 4.31 4.36 4.41 
 O - - - O - O - XXX 
2 89 Iryna YAKALTSEVICH 26.01.1993 BLR 4.21 
 4.01 4.06 4.11 4.16 4.21 4.26 4.31 4.36 
 O - O - O - X-- XX 
3 83 Anna SHPAK 14.02.1997 BLR 4.01 
 3.81 3.91 4.01 4.06 4.11 
 O - O - XXX 
4 82 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 4.01 
 3.71 3.81 3.91 4.01 4.06 4.11 
 O - O XO - XXX 
 
N kaugushüpe 
1 1 Ksenija BALTA 01.11.1986 Tallinna SS Kalev 6.70 
 X 6.23 X 6.37 6.70 - 
2 2 Anna LUNOVA 01.10.1991 UKR 6.16 
 6.16 X 6.08 X X 6.03 
3 3 Aet LAURIK 13.03.1995 KJK TIPP 6.12 
 X 6.12 X X 5.79 X 
4 4 Kitija Paula MELNBARDE 10.02.2001 LAT 5.78 
 5.60 5.66 5.78 5.68 X X 
5 6 Suzy Anett AAVIK 26.09.1998 Audentese SK 5.34 
 5.15 X 5.33 5.34 X 5.34 
6 8 Anete SIMAN 02.03.1999 SK Altius 5.11 
 X X X 5.03 5.11 X 
7 10 Laura Johanna METTIS 07.11.1996 Nõmme KJK 4.84 
 4.84 X X X X X 
8 9 Kätrin PÄRN 10.06.1997 Tartu Ü. ASK 4.75 
 X 4.75 4.75 X X X 
 7 Reesika ADOJAAN 30.01.1991 Tartu SS Kalev DNS 
 
T 60m 
1 52 Marit KUTMAN 15.01.2003 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,09 
2 51 Emili Liis OSULA 16.02.2003 KJK Järvala 8,53 
3 53 Leelo Aino JÜRGENSTEIN 12.02.2003 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,55 
4 54 Grette-Ly MÄESALU 06.06.2003 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,65 
5 49 Amanda ALLAS 03.01.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 8,81 
6 50 Kea Rael KUKK 22.02.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 8,83 
7 55 Mariete NEITSOV 20.09.2003 Tartu SS Kalev 8,94 
8 56 Marianne KIVI  Tartu Ü. ASK 9,11 
 
 
 


